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• Full depth concrete pavement removal  
• Partial depth concrete pavement removal 
•  Mass excavation of rock  
(I.E. basements, basins, roadways)

• Grading and shaping of rock

• Trench excavation of rock

•  The Rock Hawg can be equipped with a truck 
loading conveyor to help reduce material handling.

•  In the concrete pavement removal 
applications, it greatly reduces recycling costs 
by eliminating the need for primary crushing.

•  The Rock Hawg eliminates the need for any 
type of concrete breaking or cracking prior to 
performing pavement removal. 

•  The Rock Hawg eliminates the need for saw 
cutting prior to performing pavement removal. 

Major benefits:

applications: 

Rock Hawg
iNTRODUCING THE

11
5
0
X
H
D

TRENCHING 
DIMENSIONS

0-
1’

8”
0-

50
 c

m

10’3”
312 cm

Foxcontractors.com

(260) 747-7461    Equal Opportunity Employer


